Lic_Junior
Place F6rnamn
1 Olle

Lic_Dam
Place Férnamn
1 Cornelia
2 Inger
3 Ann-Greth

Lic_Oldboys

Place Férnamn
1 Anders
2 Bjorne
3 Magnus
4 Per
5 Henrik
6 Robert
7 Per-Ake
7 Lars
9 Fredrik
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Efternamn
Johansson

Efternamn
Hendberg
Grangvist
Jillhag

Efternamn
Bore
Hansson
Andersson
Svensson
Einarsson
Bjurling
Hallgren
Hildenborg
Johansson

Klass
Lic_Junior

Klass

Lic_Dam
Lic_Dam
Lic_Dam

Klass

Lic_Oldboys
Lic_Oldboys
Lic_Oldboys
Lic_Oldboys
Lic_Oldboys
Lic_Oldboys
Lic_Oldboys
Lic_Oldboys
Lic_Oldboys

Nim
41

Nim
38
35
34

Nim
45
41
40
38
36
34
32
32
28



Lic_Veteran

Place Fornamn

1 Jan

1 Hans

3 Anders

4 lLars

5 John

5 Stefan

7 Karl Henrik
7 Rune

9 Christer
10 Staffan
10 Carl-Otto
12 Bojne

Lic_Oppen

Place F6rnamn

1 Carl

1 Andreas
3 Mikael
4 Henrik
5 Peter

6 Emil

7 Herman
7 Rikard
9 Marcus

Efternamn
Ekberg
Hellberg
Graf
Edvardsson
Edvall
Eksvard
Karlsson
Knutsson
Eksvard
Backlund
Dahlén
Nilsson

Efternamn
Andersson
Johansson
Maronen Lovqvist
Eriksson
Samuelsson
Persson
Blomqvist
Lindblad
Johansson

Klass

Lic_Veteran
Lic_Veteran
Lic_Veteran
Lic_Veteran
Lic_Veteran
Lic_Veteran
Lic_Veteran
Lic_Veteran
Lic_Veteran
Lic_Veteran
Lic_Veteran
Lic_Veteran

Klass

Lic_Oppen
Lic_Oppen
Lic_Oppen
Lic_Oppen
Lic_Oppen
Lic_Oppen
Lic_Oppen
Lic_Oppen
Lic_Oppen
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Nim
42
42
40
37
36
36
35
35
34
32
32
30

Nim
46
46
43
41
40
37
35
35
34



